

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4943/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 17/04/1998 in WP 29791/93  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

A.K. KESHAVACHAR & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS  
( With prayer for interim relief )  
( For Final Disposal )

Respondent (s)

Date : 18/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.  
Mr. D. Bharvka, Adv.  
for Ms. Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. K.H. Nobin Singh, Adv.  
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Kulkarni, Adv.  
for Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.  
for Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Learned counsel for the petitioners has filed on  
5/1/2002 an affidavit, accompanied by photographs,  
showing status of the site. If the respondents propose  
to file any response to that, they may do so within three  
weeks. List for final hearing thereafter.

.SP1

Sarita (Radha Rani Bhatia)@@  
AA  
Court Master@@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAA

A